Rapid .0. . Veh. Daysto 2DayTurn 3 Day Turn

Recon Stock# Work Needed Out comp. +20% +10% May
1 P8064 D23 14' Tahoe s and re-balance tires, th  5/10/17 5/11/17 5/16/17 4 Average Days to Complete 2.725
2 461302 11' Equinox UVvI,UCD 5/11/17 5/12/17 5/12/17 1 wholesale 2 Day Mo. Total $533.26
3 P806801 96'S10 UVI,UCD 5/12/17 5/12/17 5/12/17 1 wholesale 3 Day Mo. Total $270.25
4 465501 13' Enclave UVvI,UCD 5/12/17 5/13/17 5/17/17 3
5 C309501 13' Silverado UvI,UCD 5/13/17 5/15/17 5/17/17 3 $38.40
6 C319401 14' Silverado UVvI,UCD 5/13/17 5/15/17 5/19/17 5
7 P800002 04' Impala uco 5/15/17 5/15/17 5/19/17 5 wholesale
8 P800001 13' Silverado ucb 5/15/17 5/15/17 5/20/17 5 wholesale
9 p8065 10' Caravan UVI,UCD 5/15/17 5/15/17 5/22/17 6
10 P8069 14' JEEP install oil sticker, MINI 5/15/17 5/15/17 5/19/17 5
11 P8070 15' Malibu UvI,UCD 5/17/17 5/17/17 5/18/17 2 $68.80
12 172001 10' Lacrosse UVI,UCD 5/17/17 5/17/17 5/19/17 3 $32.50
13 P800801 06' Explorer UvI,UCD 5/17/17 5/17/17 5/17/17 1 wholesale
14 P806901 12' Grand Cherokee UvI,UCD 5/20/17 5/22/17 5/22/17 1 $65.00
15 P997801 03' MONTE CFL,UCD 5/20/17 5/22/17 5/22/17 1 wholesale
16 C321101 15' Silverado beetz UvI,UCD 5/20/17 5/22/17 5/22/17 1 $94.66
17 C322801 08' Silverado UvI,UCD 5/23/17 5/23/17 5/25/17 3 $48.10
18 P8074 14' Cruze UvI,UCD 5/23/17 5/23/17 5/25/17 3 $40.50
19 P8080 17' Acadia GM MAINT,MINI 5/23/17 5/24/17 5/26/17 3 $10.00
20 P8079 14' CRUZE UvI,UCD 5/23/17 5/30/17 6/1/17 3 $62.50
21 P8075 15' Wrangler needed, safety inspectior  5/23/17 5/24/17 5/26/17 3 $10.00
22 P8076 15' Equinox UVI,UCD 5/23/17 5/23/17 5/23/17 1 wholesale
23 P8073 15' Equinox GM MAINT,MINI 5/23/17 5/23/17 5/24/17 2 $20.00
24 P8077 14' Malibu UvI,UCD 5/23/17 5/25/17 5/26/17 2 $65.00
25 P8078 16' Tahoe GM MAINT,MINI 5/23/17 5/26/17 5/26/17 1 $45.80
26 P8072 16' Colorado 3M MAINT (if needed) MIN  5/23/17 5/23/17 5/24/17 2 $20.00
27 P808301 07' Nitro UvI,UCD 5/23/17 5/24/17 5/30/17 5
28 P803901 15' Escape UVI,MINI 5/24/17 5/25/17 5/25/17 1 $44.00
29 P803902 08' Enclave Uvi,uCD 5/24/17 5/25/17 5/30/17 4
30 P807001 05' LeSabre UvI,UCD 5/24/17 5/26/17 6/2/17 6 Wholesale
31 P8087 14' Equinox GM MAINT, MINI 5/25/17 5/30/17 6/5/17 5
32 P8089 13' Jeep LOF if needed, MINI 5/25/17 5/30/17 6/2/17 4
33 P801601 11'Silverdao CFL, UCD 5/27/17 6/1/17 6/5/17 3 $28.25
34 P807201 08' Dakota UVI,UCD 5/27/17 5/30/17 6/2/17 4
35 P8082 14' Cherokee UvI,UCD 5/27/17 5/30/17 6/2/17 4
36 P8084 14' Equinox UVI,UCD 5/31/17 5/31/17 5/31/17 1 $65.00
37 P8090 14' Stingray MINI 5/31/17 5/31/17 6/1/17 2 $45.00
38 0
39 0
40 0

Totals 3
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P8092
P809001
172101
P8093
P804702
p8100
P8101
P8102
P8103
P8104
P8098
P8099
P8096
P8097
P8105

14' Malibu
14' Camaro
14' Impala
14' Equinox
06' Titan
16' lacrosse
14' Cruze
14' Grand cher.
14' Malibu
14' Sierra
17' Regal SFLM
17' Verano SFLM
15' Terrain
14' Terrain
12' Sierra

UVI,UCD
UVI,UCD
UVI,UCD
UVI,UCD
CFL,UCD

GM MAINT,W/STRIP/MINI

UVI,MINI
UVI,MINI
GM MAINT
uvi
GM MAINT, MINI
GM MAINT, MINI
uvi
uvi
uvi,

6/1/17
6/1/17
6/1/17
6/2/17
6/5/17
6/8/17
6/9/17
6/9/17
6/9/17
6/9/17
6/9/17
6/9/17
6/9/17
6/9/17
6/9/17
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6/2/17 6/5/17 2 $65.00

6/2/17 -30635

6/2/17 6/6/17 3 $36.50
6/3/17 6/6/17 2 $65.00

6/5/17 6/7/17 3 Wholesale $8.25
6/9/17 -30640

6/9/17 -30640

6/9/17 -30640
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June
Average Days to Complete
2 Day Mo. Total
3 Day Mo. Total

-3063.625

$130.00

$44.75
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July

Average Days to Complete o

2 Day Mo. Total $0.00

3 Day Mo. Total $0.00
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August

Average Days to Complete o

2 Day Mo. Total $0.00

3 Day Mo. Total $0.00
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September

Average Days to Complete o

2 Day Mo. Total $0.00

3 Day Mo. Total $0.00
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October

Average Days to Complete o

2 Day Mo. Total $0.00

3 Day Mo. Total $0.00
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November

Average Days to Complete o

2 Day Mo. Total $0.00

3 Day Mo. Total $0.00
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December

Average Days to Complete o

2 Day Mo. Total $0.00

3 Day Mo. Total $0.00




	May
	Jun
	Jul
	Aug
	Sep
	Oct
	Nov
	Dec

