

Rapid Recon	Stock#	Model	Work Needed	R.O. Date	Veh. In	Veh. Out	Days to comp.	2 Day Turn +20%	3 Day Turn +10%
1	P8064 D23	14' Tahoe	s and re-balance tires, th	5/10/17	5/11/17	5/16/17	4		
2	461302	11' Equinox	UVI,UCD	5/11/17	5/12/17	5/12/17	1	wholesale	
3	P806801	96' S10	UVI,UCD	5/12/17	5/12/17	5/12/17	1	wholesale	
4	465501	13' Enclave	UVI,UCD	5/12/17	5/13/17	5/17/17	3		
5	C309501	13' Silverado	UVI,UCD	5/13/17	5/15/17	5/17/17	3		\$38.40
6	C319401	14' Silverado	UVI,UCD	5/13/17	5/15/17	5/19/17	5		
7	P800002	04' Impala	UCD	5/15/17	5/15/17	5/19/17	5	wholesale	
8	P800001	13' Silverado	UCD	5/15/17	5/15/17	5/20/17	5	wholesale	
9	p8065	10' Caravan	UVI,UCD	5/15/17	5/15/17	5/22/17	6		
10	P8069	14' JEEP	install oil sticker, MINI	5/15/17	5/15/17	5/19/17	5		
11	P8070	15' Malibu	UVI,UCD	5/17/17	5/17/17	5/18/17	2	\$68.80	
12	172001	10' Lacrosse	UVI,UCD	5/17/17	5/17/17	5/19/17	3		\$32.50
13	P800801	06' Explorer	UVI,UCD	5/17/17	5/17/17	5/17/17	1	wholesale	
14	P806901	12' Grand Cherokee	UVI,UCD	5/20/17	5/22/17	5/22/17	1	\$65.00	
15	P997801	03' MONTE	CFL,UCD	5/20/17	5/22/17	5/22/17	1	wholesale	
16	C321101	15' Silverado beetz	UVI,UCD	5/20/17	5/22/17	5/22/17	1	\$94.66	
17	C322801	08' Silverado	UVI,UCD	5/23/17	5/23/17	5/25/17	3		\$48.10
18	P8074	14' Cruze	UVI,UCD	5/23/17	5/23/17	5/25/17	3		\$40.50
19	P8080	17' Acadia	GM MAINT,MINI	5/23/17	5/24/17	5/26/17	3		\$10.00
20	P8079	14' CRUZE	UVI,UCD	5/23/17	5/30/17	6/1/17	3		\$62.50
21	P8075	15' Wrangler	needed, safety inspector	5/23/17	5/24/17	5/26/17	3		\$10.00
22	P8076	15' Equinox	UVI,UCD	5/23/17	5/23/17	5/23/17	1	wholesale	
23	P8073	15' Equinox	GM MAINT,MINI	5/23/17	5/23/17	5/24/17	2	\$20.00	
24	P8077	14' Malibu	UVI,UCD	5/23/17	5/25/17	5/26/17	2	\$65.00	
25	P8078	16' Tahoe	GM MAINT,MINI	5/23/17	5/26/17	5/26/17	1	\$45.80	
26	P8072	16' Colorado	GM MAINT (if needed) MIN	5/23/17	5/23/17	5/24/17	2	\$20.00	
27	P808301	07' Nitro	UVI,UCD	5/23/17	5/24/17	5/30/17	5		
28	P803901	15' Escape	UVI,MINI	5/24/17	5/25/17	5/25/17	1	\$44.00	
29	P803902	08' Enclave	UVI,UCD	5/24/17	5/25/17	5/30/17	4		
30	P807001	05' LeSabre	UVI,UCD	5/24/17	5/26/17	6/2/17	6	Wholesale	
31	P8087	14' Equinox	GM MAINT, MINI	5/25/17	5/30/17	6/5/17	5		
32	P8089	13' Jeep	LOF if needed, MINI	5/25/17	5/30/17	6/2/17	4		
33	P801601	11' Silverdao	CFL, UCD	5/27/17	6/1/17	6/5/17	3		\$28.25
34	P807201	08' Dakota	UVI,UCD	5/27/17	5/30/17	6/2/17	4		
35	P8082	14' Cherokee	UVI,UCD	5/27/17	5/30/17	6/2/17	4		
36	P8084	14' Equinox	UVI,UCD	5/31/17	5/31/17	5/31/17	1	\$65.00	
37	P8090	14' Stingray	MINI	5/31/17	5/31/17	6/1/17	2	\$45.00	
38							0		
39							0		
40							0		

May	
Average Days to Complete	2.725
2 Day Mo. Total	\$533.26
3 Day Mo. Total	\$270.25

Totals 3

Rapid Recon	Stock#	Model	Work Needed	R.O. Date
1	P8092	14' Malibu	UVI,UCD	6/1/17
2	P809001	14' Camaro	UVI,UCD	6/1/17
3	172101	14' Impala	UVI,UCD	6/1/17
4	P8093	14' Equinox	UVI,UCD	6/2/17
5	P804702	06' Titan	CFL,UCD	6/5/17
6	p8100	16' lacrosse	GM MAINT,W/STRIP/MINI	6/8/17
7	P8101	14' Cruze	UVI,MINI	6/9/17
8	P8102	14' Grand cher.	UVI,MINI	6/9/17
9	P8103	14' Malibu	GM MAINT	6/9/17
10	P8104	14' Sierra	UVI	6/9/17
11	P8098	17' Regal SFLM	GM MAINT, MINI	6/9/17
12	P8099	17' Verano SFLM	GM MAINT, MINI	6/9/17
13	P8096	15' Terrain	UVI	6/9/17
14	P8097	14' Terrain	UVI	6/9/17
15	P8105	12' Sierra	UVI,	6/9/17
16				
17				
18				
19				
20				
21				
22				
23				
24				
25				
26				
27				
28				
29				
30				
31				
32				
33				
34				
35				
36				
37				
38				
39				
40				
Totals	1			



# June

Average Days to Complete	<b>-3063.625</b>
2 Day Mo. Total	<b>\$130.00</b>
3 Day Mo. Total	<b>\$44.75</b>

Rapid Recon	Stock#	Model	Work Needed	R.O. Date
-------------	--------	-------	-------------	-----------

1				
2				
3				
4				
5				
6				
7				
8				
9				
10				
11				
12				
13				
14				
15				
16				
17				
18				
19				
20				
21				
22				
23				
24				
25				
26				
27				
28				
29				
30				
31				
32				
33				
34				
35				
36				
37				
38				
39				
40				

Totals 0



# July

Average Days to Complete	<b>0</b>
2 Day Mo. Total	<b>\$0.00</b>
3 Day Mo. Total	<b>\$0.00</b>

Rapid Recon	Stock#	Model	Work Needed	R.O. Date
-------------	--------	-------	-------------	-----------

1				
2				
3				
4				
5				
6				
7				
8				
9				
10				
11				
12				
13				
14				
15				
16				
17				
18				
19				
20				
21				
22				
23				
24				
25				
26				
27				
28				
29				
30				
31				
32				
33				
34				
35				
36				
37				
38				
39				
40				

Totals

0



# August

Average Days to Complete	<b>0</b>
2 Day Mo. Total	<b>\$0.00</b>
3 Day Mo. Total	<b>\$0.00</b>

Rapid Recon	Stock#	Model	Work Needed	R.O. Date
-------------	--------	-------	-------------	-----------

1				
2				
3				
4				
5				
6				
7				
8				
9				
10				
11				
12				
13				
14				
15				
16				
17				
18				
19				
20				
21				
22				
23				
24				
25				
26				
27				
28				
29				
30				
31				
32				
33				
34				
35				
36				
37				
38				
39				
40				

Totals

0



# September

Average Days to Complete	<b>0</b>
2 Day Mo. Total	<b>\$0.00</b>
3 Day Mo. Total	<b>\$0.00</b>

Rapid Recon	Stock#	Model	Work Needed	R.O. Date
-------------	--------	-------	-------------	-----------

1				
2				
3				
4				
5				
6				
7				
8				
9				
10				
11				
12				
13				
14				
15				
16				
17				
18				
19				
20				
21				
22				
23				
24				
25				
26				
27				
28				
29				
30				
31				
32				
33				
34				
35				
36				
37				
38				
39				
40				

Totals

0



# October

Average Days to Complete	<b>0</b>
2 Day Mo. Total	<b>\$0.00</b>
3 Day Mo. Total	<b>\$0.00</b>

Rapid Recon	Stock#	Model	Work Needed	R.O. Date
-------------	--------	-------	-------------	-----------

1				
2				
3				
4				
5				
6				
7				
8				
9				
10				
11				
12				
13				
14				
15				
16				
17				
18				
19				
20				
21				
22				
23				
24				
25				
26				
27				
28				
29				
30				
31				
32				
33				
34				
35				
36				
37				
38				
39				
40				

Totals

0



# November

Average Days to Complete	<b>0</b>
2 Day Mo. Total	<b>\$0.00</b>
3 Day Mo. Total	<b>\$0.00</b>

Rapid Recon	Stock#	Model	Work Needed	R.O. Date
-------------	--------	-------	-------------	-----------

- 1
- 2
- 3
- 4
- 5
- 6
- 7
- 8
- 9
- 10
- 11
- 12
- 13
- 14
- 15
- 16
- 17
- 18
- 19
- 20
- 21
- 22
- 23
- 24
- 25
- 26
- 27
- 28
- 29
- 30
- 31
- 32
- 33
- 34
- 35
- 36
- 37
- 38
- 39
- 40

Totals

0



# December

Average Days to Complete	<b>0</b>
2 Day Mo. Total	<b>\$0.00</b>
3 Day Mo. Total	<b>\$0.00</b>